ID
7675
12573
11069
11069
6937
6937
4732
12599
11922
6113
6425
6425
6425
6425
6425
7817
7817
7821
5766
5766
5766
11116
12588
4088
10970
6417

Grade

3
0
1
1
4
4
5
4
5
4
4
4
<
-
4
3
3
3
3
3
3
1
0
5
1
4

Irving School Discipline Report

Inc Date
03/07/16
03/10/16
03/16/16
03/16/16
03/04/16
03/07/16
03/04/16
03/23/16
03/10/16
03/08/16
03/01/16
03/01/16
03/01/16
03/02/16
03/17/16
03/07/16
03/11/16
03/16/16
03/08/16
03/09/16
03/16/16
03/08/16
03/17/16
03/30/16
03/08/16
03/07/16

Inc Type

Inappropriate behavior
Serious Disorderly Conduct
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Serious Disorderly Conduct
Throwing objects
Inappropriate behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Inappropriate behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Disorderly Conduct

Serious Disorderly Conduct
Serious Disorderly Conduct
Serious Disorderly Conduct
Inappropriate behavior
Obscene Gestures
Inappropriate behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect

Current Date: 04/12/2016

Action

Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted
After School Detention
After School Detention
Removal from class
Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted
After School Detention

0SS
Parent Contacted

Student Conference
After School Detention
Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted
After School Detention
Student Conference
Office Referral

0SS

Student Conference
Clean-up



