Irving School Discipline Report

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
7675	3	03/07/16	Inappropriate behavior	
12573	0	03/10/16	Serious Disorderly Conduct	Parent Contacted
11069	1	03/16/16	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Contacted
11069	1	03/16/16	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Contacted
6937	4	03/04/16	Insubordination/Disrespect	After School Detention
6937	4	03/07/16	Serious Disorderly Conduct	After School Detention
4732	5	03/04/16	Throwing objects	Removal from class
12599	4	03/23/16	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Contacted
11922	5	03/10/16	Insubordination/Disrespect	Parent Contacted
6113	4	03/08/16	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
6425	4	03/01/16	Insubordination/Disrespect	
6425	4	03/01/16	Disorderly Conduct	
6425	4	03/01/16	Serious Disorderly Conduct	
6425	4	03/02/16	Serious Disorderly Conduct	OSS
6425	4	03/17/16	Serious Disorderly Conduct	Parent Contacted
7817	3	03/07/16	Inappropriate behavior	
7817	3	03/11/16	Obscene Gestures	Student Conference
7821	3	03/16/16	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
5766	3	03/08/16	Insubordination/Disrespect	Parent Contacted
5766	3	03/09/16	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Contacted
5766	3	03/16/16	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
11116	1	03/08/16	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
12588	0	03/17/16	Inappropriate behavior	Office Referral
4088	5	03/30/16	Inappropriate behavior	OSS
10970	1	03/08/16	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
6417	4	03/07/16	Insubordination/Disrespect	Clean-up

Current Date: 04/12/2016